Results For: Shropshire

Placing Class

First

Last

5 Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)
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EMMA

KASSIDY
VIVIAN
WESTIN
OLIVIA

40 Jan Ram Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)
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BRENNA
JAEDYN
JAEDYN

KENYON

LANE
KASSIDY
ADDISEN

SKILAR
MILEY
VIVIAN

50 Feb Ram Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)

RES GRAND
CHAMPION
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JAEDYN

BRENNA
KENYON
LANDREE
JAEDYN
ADDISEN
SKILAR
LANE
VIVIAN
SKILAR
VIVIAN
NICHOLAS
RENZ
MILEY

75 Mar Ram Lamb (3/1 and later)
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BRENNA
JAEDYN
WESTIN
VIVIAN
MILEY

CHANDLER

SCHAKEL
STEPHENSON
POYNTER
GRAVES

HUBBARD
SLUTZ

SLUTZ
BUCKLAND
FALCH
SCHAKEL
NICHOLSON
BURCH
WILLIAMS
STEPHENSON

SLUTZ

HUBBARD
BUCKLAND
STREET
SLUTZ
NICHOLSON
BURCH
FALCH
STEPHENSON
BURCH
STEPHENSON
RIFE

LOTHE
WILLIAMS

HUBBARD
SLUTZ
POYNTER
STEPHENSON
WILLIAMS

90 Pr of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)
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JAEDYN
BRENNA
KENYON

LANE
WESTIN
ADDISEN
VIVIAN
MILEY

SLUTZ
HUBBARD
BUCKLAND
FALCH
POYNTER
NICHOLSON
STEPHENSON
WILLIAMS

Exhb#

1282

1500
1199
1380
1509

1363
1310
1310
1169
1454
1500
1118
1671
1059
1199

1310

1363
1169
1522
1310
1118
1671
1454
1199
1671
1199
1677
1320
1059

1363
1310
1380
1199
1059

1310
1363
1169
1454
1380
1118
1199
1059

City

FREDERICKTO

ATLANTA
VIROUQA
MAPLE PARK
EL DORADO SP

CUSHING
MAPLE PARK
MAPLE PARK
HUNTINGTON
FARMINGTON
ATLANTA
ELLINGTON
CHRISTIANA
PENDLETON
VIROUQA

MAPLE PARK

CUSHING
HUNTINGTON
ALEXANDRIA
MAPLE PARK
ELLINGTON
CHRISTIANA
FARMINGTON
VIROUQA
CHRISTIANA
VIROUQA
CARMEL
PORTAGE
PENDLETON

CUSHING
MAPLE PARK
MAPLE PARK
VIROUQA
PENDLETON

MAPLE PARK
CUSHING
HUNTINGTON
FARMINGTON
MAPLE PARK
ELLINGTON
VIROUQA
PENDLETON

ST
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MO
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IL
WI

IL
OK
IN
MO
IL
CT
WI
IN

Flock/Tag #

Group
Leininger 4112

Flanders VIP 4314
Sugar Ridge 24-106
F24-8

Mrozinski 24-38

Group
Land Run 828
City Limits 25021
City Limits 25056
KJB 2503
Falch 25-110
Flanders VIP 5330
Sand Meadow 2546
Fritz 2505
Elsbury 25025
Sugar Ridge 25-01

Group
City Limits 25066

Land Run 2501

KJB 2511 Look Out
Street 2514

City Limits 25079
Sand Meadow 2552
Fritz 2516

Falch 25-201

Sugar Ridge 25-24
Fritz 2514

Sugar Ridge 25-26
Rife 25-4

SS 2510

Williams 100 Mr. Mackey

Group
Land Run 847
City Limits 25091
Poynter 25-11
Sugar Ridge 25-39
Williams 103 Mr. Everett

Group
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2025 All-American Junior Show Results



Sr Champ

Res Sr Champ

Placing Class

100 Yrl Ewe
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100 Yrl Ewe
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

100 Yrl Ewe
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115 Pr of Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes)
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First

LANDREE
DRAKE
LEILA
MAKENNA
BRENNA
JAEDYN
DALTON
VIVIAN
KENNEDY
ADDISEN
KASSIDY
SKILAR
WESTIN
STETSON
WESTIN

KADEN
KASSIDY
JAEDYN
LANE
LANE

ZOE
ADDIE
ADDISEN
EMMA
ZACHARY
OLIVIA
OLIVIA
MICHAELA
CAMDEN
CAMDEN

KENYON
DRAKE
ADDISON
BRENNA
MILEY
BROOKLYN
VIVIAN
CORBIN
VICTORIA
ZACHARY
MILEY
NICHOLAS

JAEDYN
BRENNA
LANE
ADDISEN
VIVIAN
WESTIN
MILEY

Last

STREET
SLUTZ
STREET
MALCOLM
HUBBARD
SLUTZ
CRUIT
STEPHENSON
BATES
NICHOLSON
SCHAKEL
BURCH
POYNTER
WILLIAMS
POYNTER

DERRER
SCHAKEL
SLUTZ
FALCH
FALCH
JOHNSON
FRENCH
NICHOLSON
CHANDLER
RIFE
GRAVES
GRAVES
HAUDENSCHIELD
CORY
CORY

BUCKLAND
SLUTZ
SHIPP
HUBBARD
WILLIAMS
TORRONE
STEPHENSON
CLABAUGH
KOVACS
RIFE
WILLIAMS
RIFE

SLUTZ
HUBBARD
FALCH
NICHOLSON
STEPHENSON
POYNTER
WILLIAMS

Exhb#

1522
1311
1521
1301
1363
1310
1248
1199
1031
1118
1500
1671
1380
1060
1380

1488
1500
1310
1454
1454
1307
1049
1118
1282
1676
1509
1509
1476
1064
1064

1169
1311
1384
1363
1059
1349
1199
1191
1332
1676
1059
1677

1310
1363
1454
1118
1199
1380
1059

City

ALEXANDRIA
MAPLE PARK
ALEXANDRA
GARRETT
CUSHING
MAPLE PARK
TAYLORVILLE
VIROUQA
FORTVILLE
ELLINGTON
ATLANTA
CHRISTIANA
MAPLE PARK
PENDLETON
MAPLE PARK

ARCADIA
ATLANTA
MAPLE PARK
FARMINGTON
FARMINGTON
SYCAMORE
WAKEMAN
ELLINGTON
FREDERICKTO
CARMEL

EL DORADO SP
EL DORADO SP
KENTON
MORRISTOWN
MORRISTOWN

HUNTINGTON
MAPLE PARK
KEYTESVILLE
CUSHING
PENDLETON
VINITA
VIROUQA
ANDERSON
FULTON
CARMEL
PENDLETON
CARMEL

MAPLE PARK
CUSHING
FARMINGTON
ELLINGTON
VIROUQA
MAPLE PARK
PENDLETON

ST
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L
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CT
MO
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MO
MO
OH

IN
IL
MO
OK
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OH
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MO
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WI
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IN

Flock/Tag #

Group 1
Street 2406
Street 2405
Street 2404
Smith Show Stock 2189
Land Run 768
City Limits 24010
Landrun 2402
Sugar Ridge 24-01
Flanders VIP 3632
Sand Meadow 2442
Flanders VIP 3623
Fritz 2408
Poynter F23-1
City Limits 24025
Poynter 24-1

Group 2
R&A 24-10
Flanders VIP 4254
City Limits 24087
City Limits 24040
City Limits 24059
Fritz Show Lambs 2472
ES 2327
Sand Meadow 2450
Flanders VIP 4243
Rife 24-4
Belt 2406
Fleener 2432
ES 2404
CSC 24-1 Jolene
CSC 24-2 Jana

Group 3

City Limits 24102

City Limits 24101

Kemp 2431

Land Run 816

Williams 24-03 Miss Emma
STR 1333

Sugar Ridge 24-70

Double Doc 24-46
McCabe's 0411

Rife 24-16

Williams 24-07 Miss Maylee
Rife 24-11

Group
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2025 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

Last

120 Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)
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JAEDYN
BROOKE
WESTIN
MICHAELA
BRYSON
VIVIAN
HAYDEN
OLIVIA

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

GRAND
CHAMP - Jr
Champ

1
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JAEDYN

JAEDYN
DRAKE
BRENNA
OWEN
KASSIDY
WESTIN
WESTIN
ADDISEN
MILEY
SKILAR
CORBIN
SOPHIA
CAMDEN

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)
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DRAKE
RIGGIN
EMMA
SKILAR
LANE
DREW
LANDREE
KASSIDY
KENNEDY
BRISTOL
STETSON
VIVIAN
VICTORIA
TENLEY
MICHAELA

SLUTZ

YOUNG
POYNTER
HAUDENSCHIELD
ROBERTS
STEPHENSON
TAYLOR

GRAVES

SLUTZ

SLUTZ
SLUTZ
HUBBARD
GRINSTEAD
SCHAKEL
POYNTER
POYNTER
NICHOLSON
WILLIAMS
BURCH
CLABAUGH
HURST
CORY

SLUTZ
KLOTZ
CHANDLER
BURCH
FALCH
MILLER
STREET
SCHAKEL
BATES
BUCKLAND
WILLIAMS
STEPHENSON
KOVACS
CORY
HAUDENSCHIELD

Exhb#

1310
1324
1380
1476
1451
1199
1520
1509

1310

1310
1311
1363
1151
1500
1380
1380
1118
1059
1671
1191
1527
1064

1311
1148
1282
1671
1454
1170
1522
1500
1031
1215
1060
1199
1332
1065
1476

City ST

MAPLE PARK IL
BELL BUCKLE TN
MAPLE PARK IL

KENTON OH
PLYMOUTH IL
VIROUQA WI

ARLINGTON WI
EL DORADO SP MO

MAPLE PARK IL

MAPLE PARK IL
MAPLE PARK IL

CUSHING OK
SHERIDAN IN
ATLANTA IN
MAPLE PARK IL
MAPLE PARK IL
ELLINGTON CT
PENDLETON IN
CHRISTIANA N
ANDERSON IN
FILMORE IN
MORRISTOWN IN
MAPLE PARK IL
RICHMOND IN
FREDERICKTO MO
CHRISTIANA N
FARMINGTON MO
HUNTINGTON IN
ALEXANDRIA IN
ATLANTA IN
FORTVILLE IN
HUNTINGTON  IN
PENDLETON IN
VIROUQA WI
FULTON OH
MORRISTOWN IN
KENTON OH

Flock/Tag #

Group
City Limits 24105
Flanders VIP 4320
Poynter F24-1
BWB Farms 2467
Rudicel 25015
Sugar Ridge 24-100
JFSS 24064
Rife 24-19

Group 1
City Limits 25041

City Limits 25003
City Limits 25023
Land Run 823
Flanders VIP 5329
Flanders VIP 5331
City Limits 25004
City Limits 25005
Sand Meadow 2545
City Limits 25025
Fritz 2506

EFSS 103

Adams 25032
CSC Shrops 25-9

Group 2
City Limits 25059
Diamond Arrow 62511
JFSS 25016
Fritz 2508
Falch 25-111
KJB 2516 Fluffy
KJB 2523
Flanders VIP 5335
Flanders VIP 5357
KJB 2505 Heavenly
Bryant 25-016
Sugar Ridge 25-09
Kovacs 25-1
Elsbury 25027
ES 2507

2025 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
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LAINEY
KASSIDY
RIGGIN
DRAKE
JAEDYN
ADDISEN
BRENNA
DREW
ELAINA
LEILA
WESTIN
PENELOPE
LANE
CHLOE
MILEY
STETSON
AVERY
VIVIAN

165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
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ISAAC
HAYDEN
DRAKE
JAEDYN
BRENNA
MILEY
LANDREE
OLIVE
KASSIDY
SKILAR
MICHAELA
KENNEDY
VIVIAN
LEILA
RENZ
ZACHARY
OLIVIA

200 Mar Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later)

RES GRAND
CHAMP - Res Jr
Champ
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JAEDYN

JAEDYN
WESTIN
WESTIN
BRENNA
MILEY
LILLIAN
BROOKLYN
VIVIAN
VIVIAN
MICHAELA
NICHOLAS

Last

POPP
SCHAKEL
KLOTZ
SLUTZ
SLUTZ
NICHOLSON
HUBBARD
MILLER
SMITH
STREET
POYNTER
MOORE
FALCH
LAKE
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
ADAMS
STEPHENSON

DOYLE
TAYLOR
SLUTZ

SLUTZ
HUBBARD
WILLIAMS
STREET
RYAN
SCHAKEL
BURCH
HAUDENSCHIELD
BATES
STEPHENSON
STREET
LOTHE

RIFE

GRAVES

SLUTZ

SLUTZ
POYNTER
POYNTER
HUBBARD
WILLIAMS
KOVACS
TORRONE
STEPHENSON
STEPHENSON
HAUDENSCHIELD
RIFE

Exhb#

1565
1500
1148
1311
1310
1118
1363
1170
1181
1521
1380
1198
1454
1256
1059
1060
1385
1199

1551
1520
1311
1310
1363
1059
1522
1277
1500
1671
1476
1031
1199
1521
1320
1676
1509

1310

1310
1380
1380
1363
1059
1330
1349
1199
1199
1476
1677

City

DELAVAN
ATLANTA
RICHMOND
MAPLE PARK
MAPLE PARK
ELLINGTON
CUSHING
HUNTINGTON
KENTLAND
ALEXANDRA
MAPLE PARK
GREENTOP
FARMINGTON
CAMBRIDGE
PENDLETON
PENDLETON
HERSCHER
VIROUQA

WAUPACA
ARLINGTON
MAPLE PARK
MAPLE PARK
CUSHING
PENDLETON
ALEXANDRIA
OWANECO
ATLANTA
CHRISTIANA
KENTON
FORTVILLE
VIROUQA
ALEXANDRA
PORTAGE
CARMEL

EL DORADO SP

MAPLE PARK

MAPLE PARK
MAPLE PARK
MAPLE PARK
CUSHING
PENDLETON
FULTON
VINITA
VIROUQA
VIROUQA
KENTON
CARMEL

ST

IN
WI
IN
WI
IN
MO

IL
IL
OK

OH
OK
WI
WI
OH

Flock/Tag #

Group 1
LP 25125
Flanders VIP 5332
Diamond Arrow 62537
City Limits 25068
City Limits 25076
Sand Meadow 2550
Land Run 2509
KJB 2515
Smith Show Stock 02312
Flanders VIP 5333
Poynter 25-5
MoBo 2520
Falch 25-202
Lake 1002
Williams 102 Miss Marley
Elsbury 25040
Adams 25069
Sugar Ridge 25-10

Group 2
JFSS 25106
JFSS 25058
City Limits 25078
City Limits 25082
Land Run 833
Bryant 25-062
Street 2519
JFSS 25059
Flanders VIP 5345
Fritz 2515
Flanders VIP 5400
Flanders VIP 5403
Sugar Ridge 25-17
Street 2521
SS 2509
Rife 25-5
0OSC 0225

Group
City Limits 25090

City Limits 25095
Poynter 25-2
Poynter 25-3

Land Run 835
Williams 104 Miss Emily
Kovacs 25-15 Dill
STR 1350

Sugar Ridge 25-49
Sugar Ridge 25-34
Haudenschield 1000
Rife 25-15

2025 All-American Junior Show Results



220 Pr of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)

Placing Class

1
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First

JAEDYN
WESTIN
BRENNA
KASSIDY
ADDISEN
DREW
LANE
MILEY
STETSON
VIVIAN

Last

SLUTZ
POYNTER
HUBBARD
SCHAKEL
NICHOLSON
MILLER
FALCH
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
STEPHENSON

230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs)
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JAEDYN
ADDISEN
BRENNA
KASSIDY
WESTIN
LANE
MILEY
VIVIAN

SLUTZ
NICHOLSON
HUBBARD
SCHAKEL
POYNTER
FALCH
WILLIAMS
STEPHENSON

240 Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes)

250 Market Lamb

250 Market Lamb

GRAND
CHAMPION

RES GRAND
CHAMPION
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JAEDYN
ADDISEN
BRENNA
WESTIN
LANE
MILEY
VIVIAN

MARIE
COLE
EMMA
KAITLYN
BRENNA
KIRBY JO
GRACE
WILLIAM
CORBIN
BROOKLYN

BRYNLEA

GAVIN

EMMA
MIRANDA
LANDREY

PAIGE
JANICE
MIRANDA
PAIGE

SLUTZ
NICHOLSON
HUBBARD
POYNTER
FALCH
WILLIAMS
STEPHENSON

DES ROSIERS
KNITTEL
HAAG
SCHAKEL
HUBBARD
BACON
WHERLEY
WILDES
CLABAUGH
TORRONE

CRULL

PFAFF

THOMSON
SCHRAMER
KRIEGER
SCHRAMER
LEFFEW
SCHRAMER
MARTIN

Exhb#

1310
1380
1363
1500
1118
1170
1454
1059
1060
1199

1310
1118
1363
1500
1380
1454
1059
1199

1310
1118
1363
1380
1454
1059
1199

1245
1410
1184
1501
1363
1329
1397
1361
1191
1349

1564

1341

1687
1665
1304
1666
1291
1665
1559

City

MAPLE PARK
MAPLE PARK
CUSHING
ATLANTA
ELLINGTON
HUNTINGTON
FARMINGTON
PENDLETON
PENDLETON
VIROUQA

MAPLE PARK
ELLINGTON
CUSHING
ATLANTA
MAPLE PARK
FARMINGTON
PENDLETON
VIROUQA

MAPLE PARK
ELLINGTON
CUSHING
MAPLE PARK
FARMINGTON
PENDLETON
VIROUQA

PALESTINE
DOWNS

FORT ATKINSO
ATLANTA
CUSHING
GREENVIEW
TOLONO
FARMINGTON
ANDERSON
VINITA

EVANSVILLE
NORWALK

KEMPTON
MAPLE PARK
WASHINGTON
MAPLE PARK
WALDRON
MAPLE PARK

ST

CT
OK
IN
IL
MO
IN
WI

IL
CT
OK
IL
MO
IN
WI

TX
IL
WI
IN
OK

CT
IN
OK

WI

WI

IN
IL
IN
IL
MI
L

BLOOMINGTON IL

Flock/Tag #

Group
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Group 1
25059
25048
25031
7281
25102
W893
20979
6240
2522
1363

Group 2
25028

23516

25022
0124
2374
25032
0394
L021
24118

2025 All-American Junior Show Results



